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Emil-von-Behring-Strasse 76

Marburg 35041

Germany

tel: +49 6421 396475
fax:
e-mail: joe.schmitt@norvartis.com

Mr Alexandre Sudarskis

Global Head International Operations
Novartis Vaccines and Diagnostics Srl
Basel 4002

Switzerland

tel: 41 61 3249034

fax:

e-mail:
alexandre_sudarskis@chiron.com

Dr Kathleen Vandendael-Baudrihaye
Director International Relations
Policies and Partnerships
GlaxoSmithKline Biologicals

Site de Wavre-Nord/W35

Noire Epine

Avenue Fleming 20 (W35)

Wavre 1300

Belgium

tel: +32 10 85 34 55

fax: +32 10 85 81 45

e-mail:
kathleen.m.vandendael@gskbio.com

Dr Olaf Zent

Novartis Vaccines and Diagnostics GmbH & Co., KG
Emil-von-Behring-Strasse 76

Marburg 35041

Germany

tel: +49 6421 394759
fax:
e-mail: olaf.zent@novartis.com

WHO Regional and country office staff

Dr Cuauhtémoc Ruiz Matus

Regional Adviser/Unit Chief of Immunization
Immunization Unit

Regional Office for the Americas (AMRO/PAHO)
Pan American Sanitary Bureau

Room 511

252, 23rd Street

Washington D.C. 20037 2895

United States of America

tel: 5200 3945
fax:
e-mail: ruizcuau@paho.org
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Dr Déo Nshimirimana

Regional Adviser for VPD

Regional Office for Affica (AFRO)

Vaccine Preventable Diseases Division of Prevention and
Control of Communicable Diseases

Boite Postale 6

Brazzaville

Congo

tel: Ext.39203
fax: +47 241 39 501/3
e-mail: nshimirimanad@afro.who.int

Dr Ezzeddine Mohsni

EPI Regional Adviser

Vaccine Preventable Disease and Immunization (VPI)
Regional Office for the Eastern Mediterranean (EMRO)
Abdul Razzak Al-Sanhouri Street

P.O. Box 7608, Nasr City

Cairo 11371

Egypt

tel: +202 2276 5267
fax: +202 2276 5445
e-mail: mohsnie@emro.who.int

Mr Eric Laurent

Communicable Diseases Unit
Regional Office for Europe (EURO)
8, Scherfigsvej

Copenhagen 2100

Denmark

tel: +45 3917 1244
fax: +45 3917 1863
e-mail: erl@euro.who.int

Dr Jayantha Bandula L. Liyanage

Medical Officer/Measles Control

Regional Office for South-East Asia (SEARO)
World Health House, Indraprastha Estate

Ring Road, Mahatma Gandhi Road

New Delhi 110002

India

tel: +911123370804
fax: +911123370197
e-mail: liyanagej@searo.who.int

Dr Stephen Hadler

Medical Officer

World Health Organization
WP/ACO/CHN/CN3

401, Dongwai Diplomatic Office Building
23, Dongzhimenwai Dajie

Chaoyang District

Beijiing 100600

People's Republic of China

tel: +86 10 6532 71 89
fax: +86 10 6532 2359
e-mail: hadlers@who.int

Dr Baoping Yang

Regional Adviser, EPI

Expanded Programme on Immunization

Regional Office for the Western Pacific (WPRO)
P.O. Box 2932

United Nations Avenue

Ermita

Manila 1000

Philippines

tel: +632 528 97 47
fax: +632 521 10 36
e-mail: yangb@wpro.who.int

WHO Secretariat in headquarters

Dr Maria Teresa Aguado
Product Research and Development (RPD)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 2644
e-mail: aguadom@who.int

Dr Claudia Alfonso
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227913736
e-mail. alfonsoa@who.int
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Dr Raymond Bruce Aylward
Director
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL)

tel: 4122791 4419
e-mail: aylwardb@who.int

Dr Sylvie Briand

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: 41227912372
e-mail: briands@who.int

Ms Alison Brunier
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 4468
e-mail. bruniera@who.int

Mr Peter Carrasco
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227911512
e-mail: carrascop@who.int

Dr Thomas Cherian

Coordinator

Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122 791 4460
e-mail: cheriant@who.int

Ms Liliana B. Chocarro
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227911883
e-mail: chocarrol@who.int

Mr Nicolas Collin
Implementation Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122 791
e-mail: dabbagha@who.int

Dr Alya Jaafar Dabbagh
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 4693
e-mail: dabbagha@who.int

Dr Philippe Duclos

Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive Secretary
Immunization Policy (ICP)

Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 4527
e-mail: duclosp@who.int

Dr Rudi Eggers
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 5051
e-mail: eggersr@who.int

Dr Jacqueline Fournier-Caruana
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227912974
e-mail: fourniercaruanaj@who.int

Dr Keiji Fukuda

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: 4122791 3871
e-mail: fukudak@who.int

Mrs Marta Gacic-Dobo
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227912873
e-mail: gacicdobom@who.int

Ms Tracy Goodman
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227912947
e-mail: goodmant@who.int

Dr Paul Gully

Office of the Assistant Director-General for Representative of
the DG for Polio Eradication

Health Security and Environment (HSE)

tel: 41227912355
e-mail: gullyp@who.int

Dr Fatos Hande Harmanci

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: 4122 791 3407
e-mail: harmancih@who.int

Dr Ana Maria Henao Restrepo
Implementation Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227913402
e-mail: henaorestrepoa@who.int

Ms Melinda Henry
Advocacy and Communication (CAM)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 2535
e-mail: henrym@who.int
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Dr David Heymann
Assistant Director-General
Health Security and Environment (HSE)

Special Representative of the Director-General for Polio

Eradication Initiative (POL)

tel: 41 22 791 2212
e-mail: heymannd@who.int

Dr Joachim Hombach

Implementation Research (IMR)

Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 4531
e-mail: hombachj@who.int

Dr Dale Huntington

Technical cooperation with countries for sexual and
reproductive health (TCC)

Reproductive Health and Research (RHR)

tel: 41227912562
e-mail: huntingtond@who.int

Dr Raymond Hutubessy

Implementation Research (IMR)

Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 3253
e-mail: hutubessyr@who.int

Dr Anne Huvos
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

tel: 41227915048
e-mail: huvosa@who.int

Dr Kathleen Irwin

Implementation Research (IMR)

Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 2262
e-mail: irwink@who.int

Mr Miloud Kaddar
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 1436
e-mail: kaddarm@who.int

Ms Lidija Kamara
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227912145
e-mail: kamaral@who.int

Dr Marie-Paule Kieny

Director

Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122 791 3591
e-mail: kienym@who.int

Dr Daniel Lavanchy

Emerging and Dangerous Pathogens (EDP)
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: 4122791 2656
e-mail: lavanchyd@who.int

Mr Patrick Lydon
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227914238
e-mail: lydonp@who.int

Daisy Mafubelu
Assistant Director-General
Family and Community Health (FCH)

tel: 4122791 3281
e-mail: mafuleua@who.int

Dr Jean-Marie Okwo-Bele
Director
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227912779
e-mail: okwobelej@who.int

Dr Ki Dong Park

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: 41227915470
e-mail: parkk@who.int

Dr William Perea
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Epidemic readiness and Interventions (ERI)

tel: 41227911618
e-mail: pereaw@who.int

Dr Marie-Pierre Preziosi

Product Research and Development (RPD)
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227913744
e-mail: preziosim@who.int
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Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 4122791 4362
e-mail: rodriguezhernandezc@who.int
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tel: 4122791 2509
e-mail: sassonea@who.int

Dr Nahoko Shindo

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: 4122791 3446
e-mail: shindon@who.int
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Secretary

Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)
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e-mail: scudamorec@who.int
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Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)
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e-mail: sutterr@who.int
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Polio Eradication Initiative (POL)
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